
FFOORRTTRROOSSEE  &&  RROOSSEEMMAARRKKIIEE  GGOOLLFF  CCLLUUBB  

GGEENNTTSS  1188--HHOOLLEE  OOPPEENN  
SSUUNNDDAAYY  1100TTHH  OOCCTTOOBBEERR  22002211  

 

SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

PRIZE 
(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  LEWIS REID (F & R) 67 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND ALLAN CAMERON (ROYAL DORNOCH) 71 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD GEORGE PATERSON (F & R) 76 £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  ROSS CURRIE (F & R) 77 £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH PATRICK SYLVESTER (NAIRN) 78 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH IAN FLAHERTY (BLAIRGOWRIE) 78 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH SCOTT ROBERTSON (CARNOUSTIE) 78 £40.00 SG Voucher 

HANDICAP SECTION 1 [COURSE HANDICAPS + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  MIKE MacDONALD (F & R) (+1) 68 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND JOHN JACK (F & R) (8) 69 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD ANDREW FRASER (F & R) (7) 72 BIH £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  DENIS McQUADE (GLENBERVIE) (7) 72 £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH CRAIG CARMICHAEL (F & R) (7) 73 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH GARY WHITLOCK (MORAY) (6) 73 £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH ADAM WADE (HILLSBOROUGH) (9) 74 BIH £40.00 SG Voucher 

HANDICAP SECTION 2 [COURSE HANDICAPS 10-28] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

1ST  MARC WINDSOR (F & R) (11) 69 £160.00 SG Voucher 

2ND MARK DRUMMOND (F & R) (17) 71 £120.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  IAIN JOHNSTONE (TARBERT) (20) 72 BIH £100.00 SG Voucher 

4TH DAVID GILLIES (WHITEMUIR) (11) 72 BIH £75.00 SG Voucher 

5TH DONNIE PATERSON (F & R) (19) 72 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

6TH DAVID MEIKLE (CASTLE PARK) (13) 72 £50.00 SG Voucher 

7TH DAVID MUNRO (ULLAPOOL) (12) 73 £40.00 SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE PIN PRIZES 
HOLE 

NUMBER 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 

 5TH  
HOLE 

ALAN BURNETT 
(FORRES GOLF CLUB) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

9TH  
HOLE 

JOHN GILMOUR 
(BELLSHILL GOLF CLUB) 

 £25.00  
SG Voucher 

18TH  
HOLE 

DENIS McQUADE 
(GLENBERVIE GOLF CLUB) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


